DIRECTORATE OF GEOLOGY (O), BHUBANESWAR DEPARTMENT OF STEEL & MINES GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA e-TENDER NOTICE

File No. GXIX(f) 1/2021 768/DG/Dated. 30. 3.8081

The Director of Geology, Odisha, Bhubaneswar invites online bids on behalf of the Governor of Odisha for supply of 2Nos. of Proton Magnetometer, during the year 2021-22, from reputed Manufacturers (OEM) or their Authorized Distributors/ C & F Agents/ Reputed Dealers/ Suppliers/ DGS&D/ EP&M rate contract holders in conformity with terms and conditions as laid down in tender documents. In case of imported items direct importers are also eligible to participate in the tender. The Tender document can be obtained from the website of MSTC LIMITED i.e. www.mstcecommerce.com/eproc/.

The schedules of the e-tender is as follows:

E-tender No.	DGO/Head Office/Engineering
	Department/2/21-22/ET/2[Supply of
	Proton Magnetometer]
Start of registration of Bidders on MSTC website	30.12.2021
Start of Download of Bidding Documents	30.12.2021;10:00 Hrs
Start date for submission bid on website of MSTC	30.12.2021
Last date & Time for submission of Bid on MSTC	14.01.2022; 16:00 Hrs
Opening of Techno Commercial Bids	15.01.2022; 11:00 Hrs
Opening of Financial Bids of Technically qualified bidders	15.01.2022; 14:30 Hrs

Director of Geology, Odisha

Memo No.

7769 /DG/Date: 30.19.8081

Copy forwarded to the Deputy Director (Advertisement) & Deputy Secretary to Government, I & P.R. Department, Odisha, Bhubaneswar with a request to upload the notice in the Government website of the Department and to publish in at least one local daily & one national newspaper.

Director of Geology, Odisha

Memo No

7770 /DG/Date: 30.12.8031

Copy forwarded to the Director of Mines, Odisha, Bhubaneswar for information with request to advise the in-charge of i3MS to upload the notice in the Department website.

Director of Geology, 3 disha

Memo No. 777 /DG/Date: 30. 12. 8081

Copy to DDG (Geophysical Cell), Accounts Officer, SO Technical, Accounts, Budget, Issue and Notice Board of Directorate of Geology, Odisha.

Director of Geology, Ddisha

W